0N O U b WN B

N R PR EP R R R R R g
O OO NO UL D WN B o

Name

Wagner Rudi
Steurer Gerhard
Steurer Christian
Hofmann Andre
Baumbach Sergej
Aechter Michael
Stegmayr Jirgen
Storf Josef
Breitsameter Markus
Pobitschka Josef
Wagner Franz
Giglberger Christian
Mair Thomas
Obermair Wolfgang
Hofmann Michael
Sigl Tobias

Steurer Andreas
Sigl Johann
Mehringer Erwin
Felber Albert

Ringe @
364,50
364,20
362,60
354,80
353,90
348,60
345,30
345,00
344,00
344,00
339,00
335,30
334,38
334,13
328,30
323,50
305,00
300,00
297,57
281,50

Kampfe
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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